Project
Catalog Number
Type
SDR3
LED Round Ceiling Light
SPECIFICATIONS									            			     MULTIFAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
SDR3
rev: 10122020
HOUSING
- Cold rolled steel housing
ELECTRONIC
- 120V
- Quad-Tap (120-277V)
- Dimmable Driver on 38W model
ILLUMINATION
- Opal Acrylic Shade
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus Listed for Damp Location
- JA8/CEC Title24 Compliant (38W model)
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year Warranty
Ordering Information
CATALOG#                       Wattage    Lumens      Color              Voltage       Dimensions (ODxH)
SDR3-9L-120V-30K-*	  	   9W            1000	           3000K	               120V                  11.0” x 4.3”
SDR3-17L-120V-40K-*	 17W            1600	           4000K	               120V                  11.0” x 4.3”
SDR3-24L-QT-30K-*		  24W            2560	           3000K	               120V-277V         14.0” x 4.6”
SDR3-35L-QT-40K-*		  35W            3280	           4000K	               120V-277V         18.9” x 4.6”
SDR3-28L-QT-30K-*		  38W            3280	           3000K	               120V-277V         18.9” x 4.6”
SDR3-23W-120V-27K-*	 1x32W GU24	            2700K	               120V                  11.0” x 4.3”
SDR3-23W-120V-40K-*	 1x32W GU24	            4000K	               120V                  11.0” x 4.3”
SDR3-26W-120V-27K-*	 2x13W GU24	            2700K	               120V                  14.0” x 4.6”
SDR3-26W-120V-40K-*	 2x13W GU24	            4000K	               120V                  14.0” x 4.6”
*Specify SN-Satin Nickel; ORB-Oil Rubbed Bronze
OD
H
Options
35K	 -	 3500K (extended lead time) -LED
50K	 -	 5000K (extended lead time) -LED